10.

Ergebniss Von Miinchen

Felix
Andreas

Heinrich
Andreas

Franz
Andreas

Andreas
Gerhard

Sascha
Anderas

Franz
David

Brigitte
Sascha

Heinrich
Robert

Karin
Gerhard

Gerhard
Gotthard

Ernst
Schlagner

Woégerbauer
Pfeifer

Kocis
Pfeifer

Schlagner
Hamberger

Riener
Rothauer

Kocis
Schlagner

Pfeifer
Riener

Woégerbauer
Reischauer

Sollner
lechner

Hamberger
Heyde

163
203

186
200

166
178

163
177

209
217

138
213

156
157

178
203

163
168

171
200

186
211

197
200

183
201

268
151

192
194

160
204

181
188

147
187

177
177

165
149

227
189

156
237

160
246

202
183

202
179

165
181

177
168

169
198

180
176

212
189

214
212

178
248

219
210

218
196

164
191

170
247

161
199

160
179

141
190

166
159

790
815

717
885

728
835

851
707

767
781

633
845

675
712

654
767

661
711

714
697

40

40

1605

1602

1563

1558

1548

1478

1427

1421

1412

1411



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Brigitte
Robert

Anderas
Robert

Robert
Karin

Gotthard
Felix

Gerhard
Stefan

David
Stefan

Pfeifer
Hrobar

Rothauer
Hrobar

Reischauer
Sollner

Heyde
Ernst

lechner
Zinkmeild

Schlagner
Zinkmeil3

142
147

224
150

196
176

151
183

174
118

192
115

151
222

141
136

169
191

168
167

200
91

161
131

149
179

172
156

172
132

157
201

191
88

155
113

165
199

180
183

156
137

113
151

194
112

174
99

607
747

717
625

693
636

589
702

759
409

682
456

40

40

1394

1342

1329

1291

1168

1138



